Courir pour le Téléthon

Dimanche 6 décembre 2015
10 km
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MOLINER
BESSO

DE OLIVERA
GAUBERT
RENOU
LASSERRE
DARAS
HELBECQUE
SAIZ

IDRAL
MARTY
COURADE
SOwW
DARRODES
LABORDE
TALBOT
CARRERE
MARIE
LOPEZ
LAVOYE
LEMAZURIER
HOURCHANI
SENECHAL
CAUBET
REBEILLE
ZIRCHER
MARTY
CASTEX
RENOU

IDE
MARQUES
RICART
ANDRADES
DEMAY
BACHELART
ABRIVARD
SARCIA
PERROCHEAU
GARROS
APIOU
MATA
MONSERRAT
LAGARDELLE
ESPERON
VIGIER
TREBOSC
IBAGNE
RICAUD
ZAOUI
VUILLE
DOMEC
CHAHRABANE
GEGOUE

DENIS
FREDERIC
MARCO
GILLES
PASCAL
CYRIL
LAURENT
FLORIAN
JOSEPH
PATRICE
JOSEPH
GERARD
IBRAHIMA
THOMAS
CEDRIC

J MICHEL
OLIVIER
BENJAMIN
PATRICE
FREDERY
JOHANNE
SOUSOU
ANNE
GUY
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
FABIEN
RENAUD
KATIA
DAVID
VIRGINIE
BENOIT
FRANCK
STEVE
JULIE
JACQUES
PATRICK
uGoO
XAVIER
MICHEL
SANDRINE
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
DENISE
VANESSA
MAGALI
GUILHEM
ALAIN
SMAIN
AXELLE
SERGE
SOUAD
VALERIE

00:31:00
00:32:59
00:33:24
00:33:33
00:33:56
00:34:02
00:34:18
00:35:02
00:36:00
00:36:20
00:36:42
00:37:05
00:37:43
00:37:45
00:37:59
00:38:06
00:38:38
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:39:10
00:39:24
00:40:01
00:40:13
00:40:23
00:40:35
00:43:59
00:44:21
00:45:01
00:45:05
00:45:26
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:39
00:46:45
00:46:49
00:46:57
00:47:04
00:47:36
00:47:38
00:48:24
00:48:26
00:48:56
00:49:07
00:49:29
00:49:41
00:49:50
00:50:10
00:50:11
00:50:34
00:50:43
00:50:45
00:50:48
00:51:05

La passion du running
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BERGANTIN
BAZALGETTE
MAGNIONT
MARTIN
COLENO
PUJO POURRET
CARRIEU
JUNCA
RAMANOEL
GRIMAUD
JOURDAN
RICAUD
FRANCISCO
PUYOL
BERTIN
TILHAC
MARTIN
SEVIN
LAFORGUE
CHANVALON
TALBOT
DESPAUX
MONLEZUN
MAISONGROSSE
ALVAREZ
DAVID
LAFARGUE
LEMAIRE
ZANDONA
LASCARAY
GALBAN
RASPAUD
DACO
BACHELART
GONZALEZ
CEPRE
PORTE
FRANCISCO
SANTOS

GARZON FERNANDEZ

RASPAUD
TOUSTOU
LAPOTGE
BONNAL
DANCLA

RASPAUD

100 BOUTIER

101 DUBEAU

102 COURREGES

103 ASCON

104 LAFON PLACETTE
105 LASSERRE

106 BEARD

PHILIPPE
HERVE
CAMILLE
PASCAL

J PASCAL
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
HERVE
RICHARD
STEPHANIE
SONIA
REGINE
LEA

REMY

EVA PASCALE
NATHALIE
LAURENCE
JONATHAN
NADIEN
BENOIT
STEPHANIE
RICHARD
EMILIE
ODETTE
JOSE
NATHALIE
AUDREY
JACQUES
LYDIE
FRANCOISE
ANNE
MARION
MAGALIE
INES
CHARLOTTE
CEDRIC
FREDERIC
MARYLINE
MADELEINE
BEATRIZ
GERARD
NADINE
CAROLE
MARIE NOELLE
MICHEL

00:52:42
00:52:44
00:53:03
00:53:06
00:53:59
00:54:00
00:54:10
00:54:16
00:54:27
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:37
00:54:54
00:54:54
00:54:57
00:55:07
00:55:09
00:55:30
00:56:07
00:56:15
00:56:18
00:56:20
00:56:25
00:56:36
00:56:45
00:56:57
00:57:06
00:57:21
00:57:29
00:58:00
00:58:17
00:58:22
00:58:35
00:58:36
00:58:37
00:58:54
00:58:56
00:59:27
00:59:58
01:02:27
01:02:38
01:02:39
01:03:10
01:04:11
01:04:15

MARIE FRANCE 01:04:46

JOELLE
ANGELINE
FRANCOISE
NICOLE
EVELYNE
FERNAND
PHILIPPE

01:04:48
01:04:49
01:06:17
01:06:19
01:06:21
01:06:40
01:15:11

La passion du running
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